	II	
Gerald M. Vermillion & Nikki Vander	STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of	
Steven Trono	ment was received for record on the	
A STATE OF THE STA	meconder suse in book/reel/volume Noon page	
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): After Meadows	Record of of said County. Witness my hand and	
P.O. Box 631 Bend, Oregon 97709	County attixed.	
	By Deputy	

which we in excess of the amount required to pay all resumable costs, expenses and attorney's teen necessarily paid or incurred by function in the third present of the paid to beneficiary and another by prints upon any reasonable costs and expense and attorney's teen here in the trial and expendent and attorney's teen porture of the payment of the sense and attorney's teen here in the trial and expension to the payment of the sense and attorney's teen here in the trial and expension to the payment of the sense and attorney's teen here in the trial sense and attorney's teen here in the payment of the sense and attorney's teen here the note for endorsoment from these to time upon written's request.

The note for endorsoment from the to time upon written's request to the sense to the trial to the note for endorsoment from these to the making of any map or plat of affecting the liability of any preparation the indebtedness, trustee may (a) full the conveyance, for cancellations, and the sense of the payment of the and that the grantor will warrant and lorever delend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a) primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract in construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year-first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation I, the beneficiary MUST camply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. x el STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on by . · William Bar This instrument was acknowledged before me on .. by. . as of.

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires ... REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED:

Do not lose or desiroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. h must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before recenvoyance will be made.

S . 1 . 1 . 1

100

ANDER DEED

Beneficiary

State of	a lifornia	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
County of	San Diego	- Indipension	OPTIONAL CONTRACTOR
8	Jan Diego	M Joyn Aguilar, Notary Public NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC	
8 On 4-25-4	4 has		
DATE	Defore me,	Meloyn Aquile 111	Though statute does not require the Notary
Dersonally -		NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER E.G. JANE DOS	fill in the data below, doing so may pro- invaluable to persons relying on the day
y Forsonally appe	ared Genald Mic	had View 10"	invaluable to persons relying on the documen
8 Dersonally In-		NAME(S) OF SIGNED WILL YOURS V.	T CORRECT TO
X — I - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	own to me - OR -	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC LAND Vermillion NIKK; Yuonne Vanderseur, NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S) proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
3		to be the	
8		to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument	PARTNER(S) LIMITED
	Managa a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	subscribed to the within instruments and ac-	
5	MELVYN AGUILAR	knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized the same in his/her/their authorized to the within instrument and active the same in his/her/their authorized to the within instrument and ac-	LI ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
NO M	COMM. #1011988 IARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA IARY DIEGO COUNTY COMMISSION ENGINE	a vapacity/ical ""vi dutnorizad l	☐ TRUSTEE(S)
M	Commission Expires	' Signature(c) on 4 . " " by INS/Der/thoir I	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
-	DECEMBER 22, 1997	UI THE Antis.	OTHER:
	***************************************	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), person(s) acted, executed the instrument	
		and instrument	
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.	SIGNED IO
		official seal.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
		Melogn Aginla SIGNATURE OF NOTAR	LIBON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
The state of the s	Ministry By Company of the State of the Stat	SIGNATURE Agenta	
THIS CERTIFICATE ML THE DOCUMENT DESC	IST BE ATTACHED TO		
		TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT Truck T	
" lough the data requested i		NUMBER OF TRUST De	and the same the same and producting the state of the same and the sam
though the data requested if it could prevent fraudulent re	attachment of this form	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	Hara
	SECTION OF THE PERSONS ASSESSED.	SIGNEH(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	1-23-94
		WONG NOONE NOW	·
-		©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet Ave	19555555555555555555555555555555555555
		OZ36 Hemmet Ave	9., P.O. Box 7184 • Canona Park Co.
			91309-7184
TATE OF			
THE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAN		
iled for	OF KLAN	IATH: ss.	
	uest of		
f record at rec	4 D 15	Klamath County Title co	
iled for record at rec	7.11 10 01	at 3.26	
May May	A.D., 19 94	O'Clock	
· ·	of	Morrgages O'clock P.M., and duly mond	le 19th day
- May	of	Morrgages on Page	ed in Vol. <u>M94</u>
· ·	of	Mortgages on Page 15865	•
· ·	of	Mortgages on Page 15865 Evelyn Biehn County	Clark
· ·	of	Mortgages on Page 15865 Evelyn Biehn County	•